Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamen

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ACQUIRENTE UNICO SPA Totale

AL CACCIATORE DI SIMION CRISTIAN & C. SAS Totale
ALBERGO AL PIN DI TAUFER MORENO Totale

ALBERGO LA PERLA DI TAVERNARO & C.SNC Totale
ALBERGO ROSA DI DELLAGIACOMA RENATO & C. SNC Totale
ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & FLAVIO S.N.C. Totale
ARUBA S.P.A. Totale

AVIEL - ALBO VENETO DEGLI INSTALLATORI ELETTRICI Totale
AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale

BAR RISTORANTE EL MONDIN DI SCALET Totale

CONSAP SPA Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA TRADING SPA Totale

F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale

FAMIGLIA COOPERATIVA VANOI S.C. Totale

FIEMME SERVIZI SPA Totale

GESTORE DEI MERCATI ENERGETICI SPA Totale
GIACOMUZZI GUSTAVO Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale
IPERUTILITY SRL Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale

MUNEROL PAOLA Totale

NOTAI ASSOCIATI M. DOLZANI P. PICCOLI A. ROMANO Totale
PISTOIA MONICA Totale

PRIMIERO ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale

SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale

SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale

SET DISTRIBUZIONE SPA Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale

TAUFER IRENE Totale

TAUFER SRL Totale

TERNA S.P.A. Totale

TRENTINO DIGITALE SPA Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VETTORI ANGELA-BAR LOZE Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

ZORTEA MASSIMO Totale

Totale complessivo
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1829,03
110

20,5
4132248,92
983,17
2528,67
12826259,2
1887,52
217,48
253,02
110,06
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1210,64
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1054,94

0

33017,4
31450
2345,32
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1040

0
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